NWSC Boys Grade Level Skate Race 12/05/2018

Hyland Park, 3.6km Man-Made Loop

Grade
6

Place

102
139
141

82

87

91
101
115
121
128
132
134
136
137
143

50
53
65
66
69
81
93
98
99
109
112
113
120
126
129
131
133
138
142

26

Name

Isaac Plessel
William Musto

Harmon Felling

Chase Poston
Micale Melotik
Reid Binsfeld
Bean, Mitchell
Conner Morari
Jackson Snyder
Brody Cox

Jack Polson
Hjelmstad, Casey
Charlie Hibbs
Josiah Ruscher
Caidron Skerbitz

Alex Omodt
Micah Miller
Vokal, Cayden
Elliot Swanson
Rafian, Kian
Tyler Kyes
Gruenig, Gus
Noah Breker
Nick Johnson
Tayvion Sanders
Matthew Sweeney
Landers, lan
Thomas O'Meara
Drew Paape

Billy Christianson
Van Lith, Dante
Ashton Foulke
Cole Peterson

Tate, Dylan

Mikkola, Isaac

School

Champlin Park
Champlin Park
Champlin Park

Champlin Park
Elk River/Rogers
Elk River/Rogers
Maple Grove
Champlin Park
Champlin Park
Champlin Park
Champlin Park
Maple Grove
Champlin Park
Champlin Park

Armstrong

Armstrong
Armstrong
Maple Grove
Elk River/Rogers
Maple Grove
Champlin Park
Maple Grove
Armstrong
Park Center
Park Center
Armstrong
Maple Grove
Armstrong
Park Center
Park Center
Maple Grove
Park Center
Park Center

Maple Grove

Maple Grove

Skate Time

00:16:06
00:24:52
00:25:51

00:14:26
00:14:39
00:15:19
00:16:04
00:17:11
00:18:40
00:20:38
00:21:31
00:22:03
00:22:33
00:22:41
00:29:01

00:12:36
00:12:42
00:13:07
00:13:08
00:13:23
00:14:23
00:15:39
00:15:55
00:15:56
00:16:30
00:16:45
00:16:49
00:18:01
00:19:44
00:20:39
00:21:23
00:21:39
00:24:20
00:25:56

00:11:13

Time Behind

00:07:11
00:15:57
00:16:56

00:05:31
00:05:44
00:06:24
00:07:09
00:08:16
00:09:45
00:11:43
00:12:36
00:13:08
00:13:38
00:13:46
00:20:06

00:03:41
00:03:47
00:04:12
00:04:13
00:04:28
00:05:28
00:06:44
00:07:00
00:07:01
00:07:35
00:07:50
00:07:54
00:09:06
00:10:49
00:11:44
00:12:28
00:12:44
00:15:25
00:17:01

00:02:18

Page 1 of 4



Grade

10

Place

29
32
37
43
56
57
61
63
77
80
83
88
90
103
104
105
107
108
130
140

20
24
38
41
46
48
51
54
59
62
67
70
71
74
84
92
94
95
95
97

Name

Koland, Parker
Brown, Myles
Andy Huber
Carlson, Kirk
Ream, Joseph
Nick Manthei
Keegan Poston
Matthew Binsfeld
Cameron Lehman
Dahl, Robert
McKeefry, Aidan
Jayden Overdahl
Anders Olsen
Persful, Wyatt
Flanagan Corkery
Thomas Whitehouse
Bueckers, Aries
Nguyen, Khoi
Donner, Nicholas
Brady McAdams

Roger Anderson
Alex Heidorn

Fiala, Calvin

Cole Beattie
Lovdahl, Evan
Meinert, Logan
Hayden O'Connor
Nate Courchane
Hjelmstad, Drew
Leif Sicora
Hammann, William
Lathe Talbot

Petit, Cooper

Kyle Ostendorf
Blesener, Kellen
Emilio Hernandez-Wo
Larson, Rowan
Trom, Jackson

Jose Xicotencatl-Meza
Ryan Davis

Jacob Wolter

School
Maple Grove

Maple Grove
Elk River/Rogers
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Elk River/Rogers
Champlin Park
Elk River/Rogers
Elk River/Rogers
Maple Grove
Andover
Armstrong

Elk River/Rogers
Maple Grove
Elk River/Rogers
Armstrong
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Andover

Elk River/Rogers

Armstrong

Elk River/Rogers
Andover

Park Center
Maple Grove
Andover

Elk River/Rogers
Park Center
Maple Grove
Armstrong
Maple Grove
Armstrong
Maple Grove
Champlin Park
Maple Grove
Armstrong
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Armstrong

Elk River/Rogers

Armstrong

Skate Time

00:11:36
00:11:40
00:11:53
00:12:16
00:12:50
00:12:51
00:12:57
00:13:01
00:14:06
00:14:22
00:14:27
00:14:45
00:15:04
00:16:12
00:16:13
00:16:17
00:16:23
00:16:28
00:21:16
00:25:07

00:09:55
00:11:05
00:11:10
00:11:57
00:12:06
00:12:30
00:12:31
00:12:39
00:12:43
00:12:54
00:12:58
00:13:18
00:13:24
00:13:29
00:13:52
00:14:28
00:15:22
00:15:45
00:15:46
00:15:46
00:15:50

Time Behind

00:02:41
00:02:45
00:02:58
00:03:21
00:03:55
00:03:56
00:04:02
00:04:06
00:05:11
00:05:27
00:05:32
00:05:50
00:06:09
00:07:17
00:07:18
00:07:22
00:07:28
00:07:33
00:12:21
00:16:12

00:01:00
00:02:10
00:02:15
00:03:02
00:03:11
00:03:35
00:03:36
00:03:44
00:03:48
00:03:59
00:04:03
00:04:23
00:04:29
00:04:34
00:04:57
00:05:33
00:06:27
00:06:50
00:06:51
00:06:51
00:06:55
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Grade

11

12

Place

100
106
117
119
124
127

110
111
114
116
118
122
123
124

Name

AJ Skinner

Giles Koshiol
Moses, Conner
Jonathon Marsyla
Emjay Paavola
Zach Schmitz

Young, Clark
Weiss, Blake
Jadon Purcell
Connor Preston
Mark Scheller
Caven, Charles
Hartle, Caden
Jack Nightingale
Joey Reshetar

Heroux, Gideon

Jonathan Christianson

Fjellman, Samuel
Zac Oldroyd

Joe Eisenberg
Josh Reed

Joe Clausen

Joel Nathe

Nick Braaten

William Fitzsimmons

Whetstone, Benjamin

Grant Juaire
Griffin Sparke
Seamus Corkery
Ethan McNiesh

Oleksander Reshetar

Dontae Johnson
Garrett Nelson
Pierce Anderson
Andrew Fox
Hibbard, Peyton
Davie, Jeremy
Josh Dubay
Colson, Daniel

Larry Skagen

School

Elk River/Rogers
Champlin Park
Maple Grove
Park Center
Park Center

Elk River/Rogers

Maple Grove
Andover

Elk River/Rogers
Champlin Park
Champlin Park
Maple Grove
Andover
Champlin Park
Elk River/Rogers
Maple Grove
Park Center
Maple Grove
Champlin Park
Champlin Park
Park Center

Elk River/Rogers
Park Center
Park Center
Armstrong
Maple Grove
Armstrong
Champlin Park
Elk River/Rogers
Park Center

Elk River/Rogers
Champlin Park
Park Center
Armstrong
Armstrong
Andover
Andover
Champlin Park
Maple Grove

Park Center

Skate Time

00:16:02
00:16:19
00:17:32
00:17:50
00:19:20
00:19:48

00:09:28
00:10:19
00:10:23
00:10:24
00:10:29
00:10:43
00:11:04
00:11:04
00:11:06
00:11:07
00:11:08
00:11:29
00:11:36
00:11:39
00:11:52
00:12:15
00:12:30
00:12:40
00:12:45
00:12:51
00:12:55
00:13:06
00:14:04
00:14:11
00:14:34
00:14:53
00:16:34
00:16:43
00:16:53
00:17:24
00:17:44
00:18:48
00:19:12
00:19:20

Time Behind

00:07:07
00:07:24
00:08:37
00:08:55
00:10:25
00:10:53

00:00:33
00:01:24
00:01:28
00:01:29
00:01:34
00:01:48
00:02:09
00:02:09
00:02:11
00:02:12
00:02:13
00:02:34
00:02:41
00:02:44
00:02:57
00:03:20
00:03:35
00:03:45
00:03:50
00:03:56
00:04:00
00:04:11
00:05:09
00:05:16
00:05:39
00:05:58
00:07:39
00:07:48
00:07:58
00:08:29
00:08:49
00:09:53
00:10:17
00:10:25
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Grade

Place

11
12
13
15
16
17
25
28
32
34
35
39
40
44
45
49
68
72
73
75
79
86

135

Name

William Omodt
Ethan Anderson
Ben Aoki-Sherwood
Tyler Davis
Burkum, Tyler
Cel Massmann
Zachary McShane
Lucas Gustafson
Tor Hanson
Dumbauld, Reid
Trym Wian

Jacob Dirschel
Jack Foss
Murphy, Mitchell
Weber, Jacob
Carter Crawford
Peterson, Alexander
Reichers, Evan
Luke Sicora

Jack Fredrickson
Blesener, Evan
Johnathan Ernst
Stinson, Lyle
Knight, Bronson
Connor Friedrich
Bueckers, Therin

Paul Siewert

School

Armstrong

Elk River/Rogers
Armstrong

Elk River/Rogers
Maple Grove
Armstrong
Armstrong

Elk River/Rogers
Armstrong
Maple Grove
Armstrong

Elk River/Rogers
Champlin Park
Maple Grove
Andover
Armstrong
Maple Grove
Andover
Armstrong
Armstrong
Maple Grove
Park Center
Andover

Maple Grove
Champlin Park
Maple Grove
Elk River/Rogers

Skate Time

00:08:55
00:09:44
00:09:54
00:10:06
00:10:32
00:10:37
00:10:43
00:10:46
00:10:57
00:11:01
00:11:11
00:11:31
00:11:40
00:11:43
00:11:50
00:11:59
00:12:01
00:12:21
00:12:23
00:12:34
00:13:21
00:13:33
00:13:37
00:13:59
00:14:12
00:14:38
00:22:30

Time Behind

00:00:00
00:00:49
00:00:59
00:01:11
00:01:37
00:01:42
00:01:48
00:01:51
00:02:02
00:02:06
00:02:16
00:02:36
00:02:45
00:02:48
00:02:55
00:03:04
00:03:06
00:03:26
00:03:28
00:03:39
00:04:26
00:04:38
00:04:42
00:05:04
00:05:17
00:05:43
00:13:35
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NWSC Girls Grade Level Skate Race 12/05/2018

Hyland Park, 3.6km Man-Made Loop

Grade
7

Place

92
102
118
123
130
141
144
148
149
159
162

38
71
75
77
78
79
88
89
93
97
98
106
109
116
121
128
129
153
155

18
26
28
32
45
51

Name

Olivia Riewe

Aly Blomberg
Lauren Swanson
Maja Hjort
Laura Flahave
Shea Brenna
Eva Snyder
Josie Snyder
Lydia Lindell
Mutumba, Sarah
Willow Flint

Jorgenson, Cedar
Latourelle, Grace
Jessica Tuchtenhagen
Mitchell, Julia
Krafty, Olivia
Recker, Lauren
Lauren Meinert
Sarkela, Hadley
Grace Meinert
Kalscheuer, Claire
Voss, Chloe
Williams, Ella
Smith, Bethany
Kari Bork

Krull, Savannah
Konen, Emelia
Amell, Sydney
Hallman, Megan

Johnson, Kaiya

Young, Lindsey
Sophia Pung
Overome, Allison
Noelle Brandes
Sophia Schreiner

Tomko, Paige

School

Elk River/Rogers
Park Center

Elk River/Rogers
Elk River/Rogers
Elk River/Rogers
Elk River/Rogers
Champlin Park
Champlin Park
Champlin Park
Andover

Elk River/Rogers

Andover
maple grove
Armstrong
maple grove
Andover
maple grove
Armstrong
maple grove
Armstrong
maple grove
Andover
maple grove
maple grove
Champlin Park
maple grove
Andover
Andover
maple grove

maple grove

maple grove
Armstrong
Andover
Armstrong
Champlin Park

maple grove

Skate Time

00:17:44
00:18:18
00:19:27
00:20:06
00:20:55
00:23:00
00:23:03
00:23:24
00:23:41
00:28:48
00:31:07

00:14:10
00:16:38
00:16:55
00:16:59
00:17:02
00:17:04
00:17:29
00:17:38
00:17:46
00:18:04
00:18:05
00:18:54
00:19:11
00:19:21
00:19:48
00:20:31
00:20:38
00:24:33
00:25:18

00:12:59
00:13:26
00:13:37
00:14:00
00:14:42
00:14:54

Time Behind

00:06:56
00:07:30
00:08:39
00:09:18
00:10:07
00:12:12
00:12:15
00:12:36
00:12:53
00:18:00
00:20:19

00:03:22
00:05:50
00:06:07
00:06:11
00:06:14
00:06:16
00:06:41
00:06:50
00:06:58
00:07:16
00:07:17
00:08:06
00:08:23
00:08:33
00:09:00
00:09:43
00:09:50
00:13:45
00:14:30

00:02:11
00:02:38
00:02:49
00:03:12
00:03:54
00:04:06

Page 1 of 5



Grade

10

Place
62
95
99

105
107
122
125
131
132
134
135
136
137
139
143
145
146
147
150
163

10
17
25
27
34
34
39
41
43
44
45
49
49
55
57
57
59
60
63
64
65

Name

Gilmore, Gibson
Isaacs, Livia
Berscheid, Rachel
Heinecke, Grace
Hanson, Lily
Haik, Olivia

Anja Brincks
Dehn, Madalyn
Evans, Katie
Williams, Elena
Atreya, Khushi
Colson, Paige

Halverson, Katie

Mutumba, Marieclaire

Olson, Lauren
Sand, Ella
Mikayla Whitehouse

Nyhammer, Evangelin

Eldien, Mallory

Nguyen (Wyn), Tawny

Smith, Kalli
Beckman, Claire
llus Gallay
Brianna Dorweiler
Atley Schreiner
Anna Eich

Isabelle Demarest
Ashlyn Murphy
Mio Aoki-Sherwood
Katelyn Gramstad
Micah Collins

Lou Himes

Elaina Kuhnau
Dehmer, Grace
Ameli, Isabel
Maggie Grossman
Miah Martin
Curnow, Kerra
Sophia Lee
Palmer, Allie

Elise Ames

School
maple grove
maple grove
maple grove
maple grove
maple grove
maple grove
Armstrong
maple grove
Andover
maple grove
maple grove
maple grove
maple grove
Andover
maple grove
maple grove
Champlin Park
Andover
Andover

Andover

maple grove
Andover

Elk River/Rogers
Armstrong
Champlin Park
Elk River/Rogers
Armstrong
Champlin Park
Armstrong

Elk River/Rogers
Elk River/Rogers
Armstrong

Elk River/Rogers
maple grove
Andover
Champlin Park
Elk River/Rogers
Andover

Elk River/Rogers
maple grove

Elk River/Rogers

Skate Time
00:15:43
00:17:49
00:18:06
00:18:41
00:18:58
00:19:50
00:20:08
00:20:56
00:21:00
00:21:20
00:21:47
00:21:48
00:22:19
00:22:37
00:23:02
00:23:09
00:23:12
00:23:19
00:23:49
00:31:51

00:12:33
00:12:54
00:13:25
00:13:31
00:14:06
00:14:06
00:14:17
00:14:37
00:14:39
00:14:40
00:14:42
00:14:50
00:14:50
00:15:18
00:15:28
00:15:28
00:15:37
00:15:39
00:15:54
00:15:58
00:16:09

Time Behind

00:04:55
00:07:01
00:07:18
00:07:53
00:08:10
00:09:02
00:09:20
00:10:08
00:10:12
00:10:32
00:10:59
00:11:00
00:11:31
00:11:49
00:12:14
00:12:21
00:12:24
00:12:31
00:13:01
00:21:03

00:01:45
00:02:06
00:02:37
00:02:43
00:03:18
00:03:18
00:03:29
00:03:49
00:03:51
00:03:52
00:03:54
00:04:02
00:04:02
00:04:30
00:04:40
00:04:40
00:04:49
00:04:51
00:05:06
00:05:10
00:05:21
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Grade

11

Place
74
75
81
82
83
84
85
89
94

101
103
104
107
111
111
111
111
119
120
124
126
127
133
140
152
156
160
161

13
15
16
29
31
37
40
42
52
61
68
71

Name

Allyson Heiden
Ella Stritesky
Lydia Vigen

Audrey Neuerberg-Ch

Hinkle, Kyra
Johnson, Ella
Celia Woyke
Vinje, Layla
Sosalla, Megan
Schepp, Anya
Callista Lamott
Sartor, Francesca
Emma Ernst
Cassidy Tanner
McLain, McKenna
Levahn, Macey
Kolbrek, Keely
Berglin, Ellie
Fehr, Shaelyse
Beyreis, Olivia
Caitlin Richter
Gjesbold, Rylee
Arp, Abby
McMahon, Brenna
Radford, Alexandra
Lisa Lieske
Boutwell, Emma

Emily Anderson

Bolcer, Christina
Tillman, Lauren
Kivi, Ellen
Collier, Grace
Jenny Omann
Russell, Brenna
Annie Miller
Sophia Riewe
Olivia Foli

Bella Connell
Kylee Peterson
Carlene Neuville

Tegan MacMurdo

School
Armstrong

Elk River/Rogers
Armstrong

Elk River/Rogers
Andover
maple grove
Armstrong
maple grove
Andover
Andover
Champlin Park
maple grove
Armstrong
Champlin Park
maple grove
maple grove
maple grove
maple grove
maple grove
maple grove
Champlin Park
Andover
maple grove
maple grove
maple grove
Champlin Park
maple grove

Elk River/Rogers

maple grove
maple grove
maple grove
maple grove
Champlin Park
Andover
Champlin Park
Elk River/Rogers
Armstrong
Champlin Park
Champlin Park
Armstrong

Park Center

Skate Time
00:16:54
00:16:55
00:17:11
00:17:14
00:17:16
00:17:17
00:17:19
00:17:38
00:17:48
00:18:09
00:18:19
00:18:23
00:18:58
00:19:18
00:19:18
00:19:18
00:19:18
00:19:29
00:19:47
00:20:07
00:20:29
00:20:30
00:21:18
00:22:41
00:24:25
00:25:36
00:29:35
00:30:06

00:11:14
00:12:40
00:12:45
00:12:47
00:13:40
00:13:43
00:14:08
00:14:26
00:14:38
00:14:58
00:15:42
00:16:30
00:16:38

Time Behind
00:06:06
00:06:07
00:06:23
00:06:26
00:06:28
00:06:29
00:06:31
00:06:50
00:07:00
00:07:21
00:07:31
00:07:35
00:08:10
00:08:30
00:08:30
00:08:30
00:08:30
00:08:41
00:08:59
00:09:19
00:09:41
00:09:42
00:10:30
00:11:53
00:13:37
00:14:48
00:18:47
00:19:18

00:00:26
00:01:52
00:01:57
00:01:59
00:02:52
00:02:55
00:03:20
00:03:38
00:03:50
00:04:10
00:04:54
00:05:42
00:05:50
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Grade

12

Place
73
85
87
96

100
110
117
138
141
151
154
158
164
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Name
Rebekka Lysne
Moncur, Brynn
Anika Spaude

Zoe Awaijane

Melanie Schluender

Emma Stoddard
Kate Johnson
Tina Chi

Peterson, Margaret
Hosmann, Elizabeth

Mutumba, Merveille

Marsh, Mikaela
Abi Walentiny

Luci Anderson
Mae Barnes
Leah Rudd
Cheresa Bouley
Havon, Alexa
Rainey Baker
Nielsen, Julia
Sydney Crandall
Johnson, Lauren
Annica Carr
Sherer, Emma
Green, Emme
Briana Umana
DeFoe, Beth

Hammann, Allison

Levendusky, Paige

Amelia Lund
Madison Mitzuk
Haen, McKenna
Rachel Mummah
Audrey Whitman
Marin Maxwell
Moroz, Ella
Landers, Emma
Soller, Samantha
Bailey Massicotte
Doyle, Madeline
Cassy Adams

School
Armstrong
maple grove
Champlin Park
Armstrong
Champlin Park
Champlin Park
Park Center
Armstrong
maple grove
maple grove
Andover
maple grove

Elk River/Rogers

Armstrong
Armstrong
Armstrong

Elk River/Rogers
Andover
Armstrong
Andover
Champlin Park
Andover

Elk River/Rogers
Andover
Andover
Armstrong
Andover

maple grove
maple grove
Champlin Park
Elk River/Rogers
maple grove
Park Center
Champlin Park
Armstrong
maple grove
maple grove
maple grove
Park Center
maple grove

Champlin Park

Skate Time
00:16:44
00:17:19
00:17:26
00:17:50
00:18:08
00:19:15
00:19:22
00:22:32
00:23:00
00:24:01
00:24:45
00:27:16
00:35:45

00:10:48
00:11:07
00:11:21
00:11:33
00:11:40
00:11:40
00:11:51
00:12:19
00:12:36
00:12:37
00:12:40
00:13:01
00:13:01
00:13:03
00:13:05
00:13:07
00:13:24
00:13:42
00:14:03
00:14:06
00:14:46
00:14:49
00:15:01
00:15:12
00:15:18
00:16:24
00:16:28
00:16:35

Time Behind
00:05:56
00:06:31
00:06:38
00:07:02
00:07:20
00:08:27
00:08:34
00:11:44
00:12:12
00:13:13
00:13:57
00:16:28
00:24:57

00:00:00
00:00:19
00:00:33
00:00:45
00:00:52
00:00:52
00:01:03
00:01:31
00:01:48
00:01:49
00:01:52
00:02:13
00:02:13
00:02:15
00:02:17
00:02:19
00:02:36
00:02:54
00:03:15
00:03:18
00:03:58
00:04:01
00:04:13
00:04:24
00:04:30
00:05:36
00:05:40
00:05:47
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Grade Place
69
80
91
115
157

Name

Littel, Elizabeth
Zoey Adams
Frederick, Allyson
Taylor Kline

Yuka Tsuji

School

maple grove
Champlin Park
maple grove

Elk River/Rogers

Park Center

Skate Time
00:16:35
00:17:10
00:17:42
00:19:20
00:27:02

Time Behind
00:05:47
00:06:22
00:06:54
00:08:32
00:16:14
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NWSC Boys 1.8km
Name
Isaac McKeon

NWSC Girls 1.8km
Name

Marta Espadas Bernalte
Mina Beattie
Reyna Sundell
Annaliese Albertus
Abby McKeon
Mikenzee Zins
Abby Hibbs

Sophia Schmid
Kaylee Kern

School
Champlin Park

School

Park Center
Park Center
Armstrong
Champlin Park
Champlin Park
Elk River/Rogers
Champlin Park
Champlin Park
Champlin Park

Grade

Grade

[y
[y

A OO0 0O O

Race Time
12:

59

Race Time
11:
11:
12:
13:
13:
15:
18:
19:
21:

12
20
04
14
32
17
28
26
01



NWSC Boys Skate Race 12/05/2018

Hyland Park, 3.6km Man-Made Loop

Place
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Name
William Omodt
Young, Clark

Ethan Anderson

Ben Aoki-Sherwood

Roger Anderson
Tyler Davis
Weiss, Blake
Jadon Purcell
Connor Preston
Mark Scheller
Burkum, Tyler
Cel Massmann
Caven, Charles
Zachary McShane
Lucas Gustafson
Tor Hanson
Dumbauld, Reid
Jack Nightingale
Hartle, Caden
Alex Heidorn
Joey Reshetar

Heroux, Gideon

Jonathan Christianson

Fiala, Calvin
Trym Wian
Mikkola, Isaac
Fjellman, Samuel
Jacob Dirschel
Koland, Parker
Zac Oldroyd

Joe Eisenberg
Brown, Myles
Jack Foss
Murphy, Mitchell
Weber, Jacob
Josh Reed

Andy Huber
Cole Beattie

Carter Crawford

School

Armstrong
Maple Grove
Elk River/Rogers
Armstrong
Armstrong

Elk River/Rogers
Andover

Elk River/Rogers
Champlin Park
Champlin Park
Maple Grove
Armstrong
Maple Grove
Armstrong

Elk River/Rogers
Armstrong
Maple Grove
Champlin Park
Andover

Elk River/Rogers
Elk River/Rogers
Maple Grove
Park Center
Andover
Armstrong
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Elk River/Rogers
Maple Grove
Champlin Park
Champlin Park
Maple Grove
Champlin Park
Maple Grove
Andover

Park Center

Elk River/Rogers
Park Center

Armstrong

Grade

12
11
12
12
10
12
11
11
11
11
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
11
11
10
11
11
11
10
12
9
11
12
9
11
11
9
12
12
12
11
9
10
12

Skate Time

00:08:55
00:09:28
00:09:44
00:09:54
00:09:55
00:10:06
00:10:19
00:10:23
00:10:24
00:10:29
00:10:32
00:10:37
00:10:43
00:10:43
00:10:46
00:10:57
00:11:01
00:11:04
00:11:04
00:11:05
00:11:06
00:11:07
00:11:08
00:11:10
00:11:11
00:11:13
00:11:29
00:11:31
00:11:36
00:11:36
00:11:39
00:11:40
00:11:40
00:11:43
00:11:50
00:11:52
00:11:53
00:11:57
00:11:59

Time Behind

00:00:00
00:00:33
00:00:49
00:00:59
00:01:00
00:01:11
00:01:24
00:01:28
00:01:29
00:01:34
00:01:37
00:01:42
00:01:48
00:01:48
00:01:51
00:02:02
00:02:06
00:02:09
00:02:09
00:02:10
00:02:11
00:02:12
00:02:13
00:02:15
00:02:16
00:02:18
00:02:34
00:02:36
00:02:41
00:02:41
00:02:44
00:02:45
00:02:45
00:02:48
00:02:55
00:02:57
00:02:58
00:03:02
00:03:04
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Place

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
46
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
57
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Name

Peterson, Alexander
Lovdahl, Evan

Joe Clausen
Carlson, Kirk
Reichers, Evan
Luke Sicora

Joel Nathe
Meinert, Logan
Hayden O'Connor
Jack Fredrickson
Alex Omodt

Nate Courchane
Nick Braaten
Micah Miller
Hjelmstad, Drew
William Fitzsimmons
Ream, Joseph
Nick Manthei
Whetstone, Benjamin
Leif Sicora

Grant Juaire
Keegan Poston
Hammann, William
Matthew Binsfeld
Griffin Sparke
Vokal, Cayden
Elliot Swanson
Lathe Talbot
Blesener, Evan
Rafian, Kian

Petit, Cooper
Kyle Ostendorf
Johnathan Ernst
Stinson, Lyle
Blesener, Kellen
Knight, Bronson
Seamus Corkery
Cameron Lehman
Ethan McNiesh
Connor Friedrich
Dahl, Robert
Tyler Kyes

School

Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Elk River/Rogers
Maple Grove
Andover
Armstrong

Park Center
Andover

Elk River/Rogers
Armstrong
Armstrong

Park Center
Park Center
Armstrong
Maple Grove
Armstrong
Maple Grove
Elk River/Rogers
Maple Grove
Armstrong
Armstrong
Champlin Park
Maple Grove
Elk River/Rogers
Champlin Park
Maple Grove
Elk River/Rogers
Armstrong
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Champlin Park
Park Center
Andover

Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Elk River/Rogers
Elk River/Rogers
Park Center
Champlin Park
Maple Grove

Champlin Park

Grade

12
10
11
9

12
12
11
10
10
12
8

10
11
8

10
11

11
10
11

10

11

10
12

10
10
12
12
10
12
11

11
12

Skate Time

00:12:01
00:12:06
00:12:15
00:12:16
00:12:21
00:12:23
00:12:30
00:12:30
00:12:31
00:12:34
00:12:36
00:12:39
00:12:40
00:12:42
00:12:43
00:12:45
00:12:50
00:12:51
00:12:51
00:12:54
00:12:55
00:12:57
00:12:58
00:13:01
00:13:06
00:13:07
00:13:08
00:13:18
00:13:21
00:13:23
00:13:24
00:13:29
00:13:33
00:13:37
00:13:52
00:13:59
00:14:04
00:14:06
00:14:11
00:14:12
00:14:22
00:14:23

Time Behind

00:03:06
00:03:11
00:03:20
00:03:21
00:03:26
00:03:28
00:03:35
00:03:35
00:03:36
00:03:39
00:03:41
00:03:44
00:03:45
00:03:47
00:03:48
00:03:50
00:03:55
00:03:56
00:03:56
00:03:59
00:04:00
00:04:02
00:04:03
00:04:06
00:04:11
00:04:12
00:04:13
00:04:23
00:04:26
00:04:28
00:04:29
00:04:34
00:04:38
00:04:42
00:04:57
00:05:04
00:05:09
00:05:11
00:05:16
00:05:17
00:05:27
00:05:28
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Place

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
95
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

Name

Chase Poston
McKeefry, Aidan

Emilio Hernandez-Woods

Oleksander Reshetar
Bueckers, Therin
Micale Melotik
Jayden Overdahl
Dontae Johnson
Anders Olsen

Reid Binsfeld
Larson, Rowan
Gruenig, Gus
Trom, Jackson
Jose Xicotencatl-Meza
Ryan Davis

Jacob Wolter
Noah Breker

Nick Johnson

Al Skinner

Bean, Mitchell
Isaac Plessel
Persful, Wyatt
Flanagan Corkery
Thomas Whitehouse
Giles Koshiol
Bueckers, Aries
Nguyen, Khoi
Tayvion Sanders
Garrett Nelson
Pierce Anderson
Matthew Sweeney
Landers, lan
Andrew Fox
Conner Morari
Hibbard, Peyton
Moses, Conner
Davie, Jeremy
Jonathon Marsyla
Thomas O'Meara
Jackson Snyder
Josh Dubay

Colson, Daniel

School
Champlin Park

Andover
Armstrong

Elk River/Rogers
Maple Grove
Elk River/Rogers
Armstrong
Champlin Park
Elk River/Rogers
Elk River/Rogers
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Armstrong

Elk River/Rogers
Armstrong
Armstrong

Park Center

Elk River/Rogers
Maple Grove
Champlin Park
Maple Grove
Elk River/Rogers
Armstrong
Champlin Park
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Park Center
Park Center
Armstrong
Armstrong
Maple Grove
Armstrong
Champlin Park
Andover

Maple Grove
Andover

Park Center
Armstrong
Champlin Park
Champlin Park

Maple Grove

Grade

7
9
10
11
12

11

10

10
10
10
10

11
11

11

11
10
11
10

11
11

Skate Time

00:14:26
00:14:27
00:14:28
00:14:34
00:14:38
00:14:39
00:14:45
00:14:53
00:15:04
00:15:19
00:15:22
00:15:39
00:15:45
00:15:46
00:15:46
00:15:50
00:15:55
00:15:56
00:16:02
00:16:04
00:16:06
00:16:12
00:16:13
00:16:17
00:16:19
00:16:23
00:16:28
00:16:30
00:16:34
00:16:43
00:16:45
00:16:49
00:16:53
00:17:11
00:17:24
00:17:32
00:17:44
00:17:50
00:18:01
00:18:40
00:18:48
00:19:12

Time Behind

00:05:31
00:05:32
00:05:33
00:05:39
00:05:43
00:05:44
00:05:50
00:05:58
00:06:09
00:06:24
00:06:27
00:06:44
00:06:50
00:06:51
00:06:51
00:06:55
00:07:00
00:07:01
00:07:07
00:07:09
00:07:11
00:07:17
00:07:18
00:07:22
00:07:24
00:07:28
00:07:33
00:07:35
00:07:39
00:07:48
00:07:50
00:07:54
00:07:58
00:08:16
00:08:29
00:08:37
00:08:49
00:08:55
00:09:06
00:09:45
00:09:53
00:10:17
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Place

124
124
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

Name

Emjay Paavola
Larry Skagen
Drew Paape
Zach Schmitz
Brody Cox

Billy Christianson
Donner, Nicholas
Van Lith, Dante
Jack Polson
Ashton Foulke
Hjelmstad, Casey
Paul Siewert
Charlie Hibbs
Josiah Ruscher
Cole Peterson
William Musto
Brady McAdams
Harmon Felling
Tate, Dylan
Caidron Skerbitz

School

Park Center
Park Center
Park Center

Elk River/Rogers
Champlin Park
Park Center
Andover

Maple Grove
Champlin Park
Park Center
Maple Grove
Elk River/Rogers
Champlin Park
Champlin Park
Park Center
Champlin Park
Elk River/Rogers
Champlin Park
Maple Grove

Armstrong

Grade

10
11

N 00 OO WO 0NN

Skate Time

00:19:20
00:19:20
00:19:44
00:19:48
00:20:38
00:20:39
00:21:16
00:21:23
00:21:31
00:21:39
00:22:03
00:22:30
00:22:33
00:22:41
00:24:20
00:24:52
00:25:07
00:25:51
00:25:56
00:29:01

Time Behind

00:10:25
00:10:25
00:10:49
00:10:53
00:11:43
00:11:44
00:12:21
00:12:28
00:12:36
00:12:44
00:13:08
00:13:35
00:13:38
00:13:46
00:15:25
00:15:57
00:16:12
00:16:56
00:17:01
00:20:06
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NWSC Girls Skate Race 12/05/2018

Hyland Park, 3.6 km Man-made Loop

Place Name
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Luci Anderson
Mae Barnes
Bolcer, Christina
Leah Rudd
Cheresa Bouley
Rainey Baker
Havon, Alexa
Nielsen, Julia
Sydney Crandall
Smith, Kalli
Johnson, Lauren
Annica Carr
Tillman, Lauren
Sherer, Emma
Kivi, Ellen

Collier, Grace
Beckman, Claire
Young, Lindsey
Green, Emme
Briana Umana
DeFoe, Beth
Hammann, Allison
Levendusky, Paige
Amelia Lund

llus Gallay
Sophia Pung
Brianna Dorweiler
Overome, Allison
Jenny Omann
Madison Mitzuk
Russell, Brenna
Noelle Brandes
Haen, McKenna
Rachel Mummah
Anna Eich

Atley Schreiner
Annie Miller
Jorgenson, Cedar

Isabelle Demarest

School

Armstrong
Armstrong
maple grove
Armstrong

Elk River/Rogers
Armstrong
Andover
Andover
Champlin Park
maple grove
Andover

Elk River/Rogers
maple grove
Andover

maple grove
maple grove
Andover

maple grove
Andover
Armstrong
Andover

maple grove
maple grove
Champlin Park
Elk River/Rogers
Armstrong
Armstrong
Andover
Champlin Park
Elk River/Rogers
Andover
Armstrong
maple grove
Park Center

Elk River/Rogers
Champlin Park
Champlin Park
Andover

Armstrong

Grade

12
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
10
12
12
11
12
11
11
10
9
12
12
12
12
12
12
10
9
10
9
11
12
11
9
12
12
10
10
11
8
10

Skate Time Time Behind

00:10:48
00:11:07
00:11:14
00:11:21
00:11:33
00:11:40
00:11:40
00:11:51
00:12:19
00:12:33
00:12:36
00:12:37
00:12:40
00:12:40
00:12:45
00:12:47
00:12:54
00:12:59
00:13:01
00:13:01
00:13:03
00:13:05
00:13:07
00:13:24
00:13:25
00:13:26
00:13:31
00:13:37
00:13:40
00:13:42
00:13:43
00:14:00
00:14:03
00:14:06
00:14:06
00:14:06
00:14:08
00:14:10
00:14:17

00:00:00
00:00:19
00:00:26
00:00:33
00:00:45
00:00:52
00:00:52
00:01:03
00:01:31
00:01:45
00:01:48
00:01:49
00:01:52
00:01:52
00:01:57
00:01:59
00:02:06
00:02:11
00:02:13
00:02:13
00:02:15
00:02:17
00:02:19
00:02:36
00:02:37
00:02:38
00:02:43
00:02:49
00:02:52
00:02:54
00:02:55
00:03:12
00:03:15
00:03:18
00:03:18
00:03:18
00:03:20
00:03:22
00:03:29
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Place Name

40
41
42
43
44
45
45
47
48
49
49
51
52
53
54
55
55
57
57
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
69
71
71
73
74
75
75
77
78
79
80
81

Sophia Riewe
Ashlyn Murphy
Olivia Foli

Mio Aoki-Sherwood
Katelyn Gramstad
Micah Collins
Sophia Schreiner
Audrey Whitman
Marin Maxwell
Lou Himes

Elaina Kuhnau
Tomko, Paige
Bella Connell
Moroz, Ella
Landers, Emma
Dehmer, Grace
Soller, Samantha
Maggie Grossman
Ameli, Isabel
Miah Martin
Curnow, Kerra
Kylee Peterson
Gilmore, Gibson
Sophia Lee
Palmer, Allie

Elise Ames

Bailey Massicotte
Doyle, Madeline
Carlene Neuville
Littel, Elizabeth
Cassy Adams
Tegan MacMurdo
Latourelle, Grace
Rebekka Lysne
Allyson Heiden
Ella Stritesky
Jessica Tuchtenhagen
Mitchell, Julia
Krafty, Olivia
Recker, Lauren
Zoey Adams
Lydia Vigen

School

Elk River/Rogers
Champlin Park
Armstrong
Armstrong

Elk River/Rogers
Elk River/Rogers
Champlin Park
Champlin Park
Armstrong
Armstrong

Elk River/Rogers
maple grove
Champlin Park
maple grove
maple grove
maple grove
maple grove
Champlin Park
Andover

Elk River/Rogers
Andover
Champlin Park
maple grove

Elk River/Rogers
maple grove

Elk River/Rogers
Park Center
maple grove
Armstrong
maple grove
Champlin Park
Park Center
maple grove
Armstrong
Armstrong

Elk River/Rogers
Armstrong
maple grove
Andover

maple grove
Champlin Park

Armstrong

Grade

11
10
11
10
10
10
9
12
12
10
10
9
11
12
12
10
12
10
10
10
10
11
9
10
10
10
12
12
11
12
12
11
8
11
10
10

12
10

Skate Time Time Behind

00:14:26
00:14:37
00:14:38
00:14:39
00:14:40
00:14:42
00:14:42
00:14:46
00:14:49
00:14:50
00:14:50
00:14:54
00:14:58
00:15:01
00:15:12
00:15:18
00:15:18
00:15:28
00:15:28
00:15:37
00:15:39
00:15:42
00:15:43
00:15:54
00:15:58
00:16:09
00:16:24
00:16:28
00:16:30
00:16:35
00:16:35
00:16:38
00:16:38
00:16:44
00:16:54
00:16:55
00:16:55
00:16:59
00:17:02
00:17:04
00:17:10
00:17:11

00:03:38
00:03:49
00:03:50
00:03:51
00:03:52
00:03:54
00:03:54
00:03:58
00:04:01
00:04:02
00:04:02
00:04:06
00:04:10
00:04:13
00:04:24
00:04:30
00:04:30
00:04:40
00:04:40
00:04:49
00:04:51
00:04:54
00:04:55
00:05:06
00:05:10
00:05:21
00:05:36
00:05:40
00:05:42
00:05:47
00:05:47
00:05:50
00:05:50
00:05:56
00:06:06
00:06:07
00:06:07
00:06:11
00:06:14
00:06:16
00:06:22
00:06:23
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Place Name

82
83
84
85
85
87
88
89
89
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
107
109
110
111
111
111
111
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

Audrey Neuerberg-Chap

Hinkle, Kyra
Johnson, Ella
Celia Woyke
Moncur, Brynn
Anika Spaude
Lauren Meinert
Vinje, Layla
Sarkela, Hadley
Frederick, Allyson
Olivia Riewe
Grace Meinert
Sosalla, Megan
Isaacs, Livia

Zoe Awaijane
Kalscheuer, Claire
Voss, Chloe

Berscheid, Rachel

Melanie Schluender

Schepp, Anya
Aly Blomberg
Callista Lamott
Sartor, Francesca
Heinecke, Grace
Williams, Ella
Emma Ernst
Hanson, Lily
Smith, Bethany
Emma Stoddard
Kolbrek, Keely
Cassidy Tanner
MclLain, McKenna
Levahn, Macey
Taylor Kline

Kari Bork

Kate Johnson
Lauren Swanson
Berglin, Ellie
Fehr, Shaelyse
Krull, Savannah
Haik, Olivia
Maja Hjort

School
Elk River/Rogers

Andover
maple grove
Armstrong
maple grove
Champlin Park
Armstrong
maple grove
maple grove
maple grove
Elk River/Rogers
Armstrong
Andover
maple grove
Armstrong
maple grove
Andover
maple grove
Champlin Park
Andover

Park Center
Champlin Park
maple grove
maple grove
maple grove
Armstrong
maple grove
maple grove
Champlin Park
maple grove
Champlin Park
maple grove
maple grove
Elk River/Rogers
Champlin Park
Park Center
Elk River/Rogers
maple grove
maple grove
maple grove
maple grove

Elk River/Rogers

Grade
10
10
10
10
11
11

8
10
8
12

10

11

11
10

10
10

10

11
10
10
10
10
12

11

10
10

Skate Time Time Behind

00:17:14
00:17:16
00:17:17
00:17:19
00:17:19
00:17:26
00:17:29
00:17:38
00:17:38
00:17:42
00:17:44
00:17:46
00:17:48
00:17:49
00:17:50
00:18:04
00:18:05
00:18:06
00:18:08
00:18:09
00:18:18
00:18:19
00:18:23
00:18:41
00:18:54
00:18:58
00:18:58
00:19:11
00:19:15
00:19:18
00:19:18
00:19:18
00:19:18
00:19:20
00:19:21
00:19:22
00:19:27
00:19:29
00:19:47
00:19:48
00:19:50
00:20:06

00:06:26
00:06:28
00:06:29
00:06:31
00:06:31
00:06:38
00:06:41
00:06:50
00:06:50
00:06:54
00:06:56
00:06:58
00:07:00
00:07:01
00:07:02
00:07:16
00:07:17
00:07:18
00:07:20
00:07:21
00:07:30
00:07:31
00:07:35
00:07:53
00:08:06
00:08:10
00:08:10
00:08:23
00:08:27
00:08:30
00:08:30
00:08:30
00:08:30
00:08:32
00:08:33
00:08:34
00:08:39
00:08:41
00:08:59
00:09:00
00:09:02
00:09:18
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Place Name

124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
141
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

Beyreis, Olivia

Anja Brincks

Caitlin Richter
Gjesbold, Rylee
Konen, Emelia
Amell, Sydney

Laura Flahave

Dehn, Madalyn
Evans, Katie

Arp, Abby

Williams, Elena
Atreya, Khushi
Colson, Paige
Halverson, Katie
Tina Chi

Mutumba, Marieclaire
McMahon, Brenna
Shea Brenna
Peterson, Margaret
Olson, Lauren

Eva Snyder

Sand, Ella

Mikayla Whitehouse
Nyhammer, Evangelina
Josie Snyder

Lydia Lindell

Eldien, Mallory
Hosmann, Elizabeth
Radford, Alexandra
Hallman, Megan
Mutumba, Merveille
Johnson, Kaiya

Lisa Lieske

Yuka Tsuji

Marsh, Mikaela
Mutumba, Sarah
Boutwell, Emma
Emily Anderson
Willow Flint

Nguyen (Wyn), Tawny
Abi Walentiny

School

maple grove
Armstrong
Champlin Park
Andover
Andover
Andover

Elk River/Rogers
maple grove
Andover

maple grove
maple grove
maple grove
maple grove
maple grove
Armstrong
Andover

maple grove

Elk River/Rogers
maple grove
maple grove
Champlin Park
maple grove
Champlin Park
Andover
Champlin Park
Champlin Park
Andover

maple grove
maple grove
maple grove
Andover

maple grove
Champlin Park
Park Center
maple grove
Andover

maple grove

Elk River/Rogers
Elk River/Rogers
Andover

Elk River/Rogers

Grade
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IS =Y
o -

11

10

12

11

10

10

11

Skate Time Time Behind

00:20:07
00:20:08
00:20:29
00:20:30
00:20:31
00:20:38
00:20:55
00:20:56
00:21:00
00:21:18
00:21:20
00:21:47
00:21:48
00:22:19
00:22:32
00:22:37
00:22:41
00:23:00
00:23:00
00:23:02
00:23:03
00:23:09
00:23:12
00:23:19
00:23:24
00:23:41
00:23:49
00:24:01
00:24:25
00:24:33
00:24:45
00:25:18
00:25:36
00:27:02
00:27:16
00:28:48
00:29:35
00:30:06
00:31:07
00:31:51
00:35:45

00:09:19
00:09:20
00:09:41
00:09:42
00:09:43
00:09:50
00:10:07
00:10:08
00:10:12
00:10:30
00:10:32
00:10:59
00:11:00
00:11:31
00:11:44
00:11:49
00:11:53
00:12:12
00:12:12
00:12:14
00:12:15
00:12:21
00:12:24
00:12:31
00:12:36
00:12:53
00:13:01
00:13:13
00:13:37
00:13:45
00:13:57
00:14:30
00:14:48
00:16:14
00:16:28
00:18:00
00:18:47
00:19:18
00:20:19
00:21:03
00:24:57
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